BSP
1/2" 3/4" 1" 1 1/4" 11/2" 2" 2 1/2" 3" 4"
Outside Diameter
Range (mm)
Part Number  ( Replace " # " with BSP required )
eg. CT2-75/90x15BSP 15mm BSP 20mm BSP 25mm BSP 32mm BSP 40mm BSP 50mm BSP 65mm BSP 80mm BSP 100mm BSP
75-90 CT2-75/90 x # BSP √ √ √ √
88-108 CT2-88/108 x # BSP √ √ √ √
110-135 CT2-110/135 x # BSP √ √ √ √ √
135-160 CT2-135/160 x # BSP √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
140-160 CT2-140/160 x # BSP √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
160-190 CT2-160/190 x # BSP √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
190-220 CT2-190/220 x # BSP √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
210-230 CT2-210/240 x # BSP √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
240-270 CT2-240/270 x # BSP √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
270-300 CT2-270/300 x # BSP √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
300-330 CT2-300/330 x # BSP √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
330-360 CT2-330/360 x # BSP √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
360-390 CT2-360/390 x # BSP √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
390-420 CT2-390/420 x # BSP √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
420-450 CT2-420/450 x # BSP √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
440-470 CT2-440/470 x # BSP √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
450-480 CT2-450/480 x # BSP √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
470/500 CT2-470/500 x # BSP √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
490-520 CT2-490/520 x # BSP √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
520-550 CT2-520/550 x # BSP √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
550-580 CT2-550/580 x # BSP √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
580-610 CT2-580/610 x # BSP √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
610-640 CT2-610/640 x # BSP √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
650/680 CT2-650/680 x # BSP √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
(OTHER SIZES AND LENGTHS AVAILABLE)
 SELECT BSP SIZE REQUIRED
RAPID CLAMPS CT SIZING TABLE
 FLANGE SELECT FLANGE (Drilled "D" AS4087)
3" 4" 6"
RANGE
Part Number  ( Replace " # " with FLANGE required )
eg. CT2-75/90x80TD 80mm TD 100mm TD 150mm TD
135-160 CT2-135/160 x # TD √
160-190 CT2-160/190 x # TD √
190-220 CT2-190/220 x # TD √ √
210-230 CT2-210/240 x # TD √ √
240-270 CT2-240/270 x # TD √ √ √
270-300 CT2-270/300 x # TD √ √ √
300-330 CT2-300/330 x # TD √ √ √
330-360 CT2-330/360 x # TD √ √ √
360-390 CT2-360/390 x # TD √ √ √
390-420 CT2-390/420 x # TD √ √ √
420-450 CT2-420/450 x # TD √ √ √
440-470 CT2-440/470 x # TD √ √ √
450-480 CT2-450/480 x # TD √ √ √
470/500 CT2-470/500 x # TD √ √ √
490-520 CT2-490/520 x # TD √ √ √
520-550 CT2-520/550 x # TD √ √ √
550-580 CT2-550/580 x # TD √ √ √
580-610 CT2-580/610 x # TD √ √ √
610-640 CT2-610/640 x # TD √ √ √
650/680 CT2-650/680 x # TD √ √ √
(OTHER SIZES AND LENGTHS AVAILABLE)
Outside Diameter
Range (mm)